light

Product Data Sheet

Pop-up socket silver

Part No: POW-2S

e 3 x UK sockets with 2 x 1000MA USB ports
e Ideal for plugging in appliances and charging mobile phones
e Fitted with 1.5m lead with a UK plug

Technical Specification

Part No
Finish
Voltage
Wattage
IP Rating
Length

Diameter

lof2
(PDF generated 03/05/2025 09:55:40)

POW-2S
Silver
240
3250

20

352

115

Light Solutions, 10 Tudor Road, Hazlemere, Buckinghamshire, HP15 7PD

Tel: +44 (0)01494 622422

Email: info@light-solutions.co.uk

Web: www.light-solutions.co.uk



Cut Out 102-105

Classlor2or3 I
Material / Made From Plastic
EAN 5055530804432
Price per each
Unit of sale 1
Notes
Price each
20f2 Light Solutions, 10 Tudor Road, Hazlemere, Buckinghamshire, HP15 7PD

(PDF generated 03/05/2025 09:55:40) Tel: +44 (0)01494 622422  Email: info@light-solutions.co.uk ~ Web: www.light-solutions.co.uk



