## lightsolutions

## **Product Data Sheet**

## Pop-up socket silver

Part No: POW-2S

- 3 x UK sockets with 2 x 1000MA USB ports
- Ideal for plugging in appliances and charging mobile phones
- Fitted with 1.5m lead with a UK plug



## **Technical Specification**

Part No	POW-2S
Finish	Silver
Voltage	240
Wattage	3250
IP Rating	20
Length	352
Diameter	115

Cut Out	102-105
Class 1 or 2 or 3	1
Material / Made From	Plastic
EAN	5055530804432
Price per	each
Unit of sale	1
Notes	
Price	each